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Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:

General Information
8431.2 TT
2CL0843124
8427238057439
8431.2 TT RF emitter w/battery 2 channel
RF emitter w/battery 2 channel

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Wiring Accessories »  Remote Controls

Ordering
8427238057439
1 piece
85389099

Dimensions
0.111 m
0.095 m
0.038 m
0.075 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.038 m
0.095 m
0.111 m
0.075 kg

Additional Information
WIRELESS
RF emitter w/battery 2 channel

Classifications
EC000003 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB)
EC000003 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB)

8431.2 TT

   

   



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

8431.2 TT RF emitter w/battery 2 channel 84312TT 8431.2 TT Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/niessen/84312-tt-rf-emitter-w-battery-2-channel-niessen-84312-tt-84312tt
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/niessen/84312-tt-rf-emitter-w-battery-2-channel-niessen-84312-tt-84312tt

